
 
2022 TRUST BOARD MEETINGS  

 

Date Meeting type Venue 
Tuesday 25th January 
9.30-1.00 

Public Core 
Business  

TBC/Microsoft Teams – Live 
Stream 

Tuesday 25th January 
1.30-4.00 

Confidential Core 
Business 

TBC/Microsoft Teams 

Tuesday 15th February 
9.30-4.00 

Confidential Board 
Development 

TBC/Microsoft Teams  

Tuesday 29th March 
9.30-1.00 

Public Core 
Business 

TBC/Microsoft Teams – Live 
Stream 

Tuesday 29th March 
1.30-4.00 

Confidential Core 
Business 

TBC/Microsoft Teams 

Tuesday 19th April 
9.30-4.00 

Confidential Board 
Development 

TBC/Microsoft Teams  

TBC EGM TBC/Microsoft Teams 
Tuesday 31st May 
 9.30-1.00 

Public Core 
Business  

TBC/Microsoft Teams – Live 
Stream 

Tuesday 31st May 
1.30-4.00 

Confidential Core 
Business 

TBC/Microsoft Teams 

Tuesday 21st June 
9.30-4.00 

Confidential Board 
Development 

TBC/Microsoft Teams  

Tuesday 26th July 
9.30-1.00 

Public Core 
Business 

TBC/Microsoft Teams – Live 
Stream 

Tuesday 26th July 
1.30-4.00 

Confidential Core 
Business 

TBC/Microsoft Teams 

Tuesday 23rd August 
9.30-4.00 

Confidential Board 
Development 

TBC/Microsoft Teams  

Tuesday 27th 
September 
 9.30-1.00 

Public Core 
Business  

TBC/Microsoft Teams – Live 
Stream 

Tuesday 27th 
September 
1.30-4.00 

Confidential Core 
Business 

TBC/Microsoft Teams 

Tuesday 18th October 
9.30-4.00 

Confidential Board 
Development 

TBC/Microsoft Teams  

Tuesday 29th November 
9.30-1.00 

Public Core 
Business 

TBC/Microsoft Teams – Live 
Stream 

Tuesday 29th November 
1.30-4.00 

Confidential Core 
Business 

TBC/Microsoft Teams 

Tuesday 13th December 
9.30-4.00 

Confidential Board 
Development 

TBC/Microsoft Teams  

 

K 


